HSLI Website report

Submitted by Stacey Knight-Davis June 4, 2024

The membership application still needs to be migrated to Forminator, but all other pages for site are

now hosted in Wordpress.

Usage Statistics:

i+ Pages and screens: Page title and screen class @ -
A SEarcn.
Page title and screen class + + Views Users
13,530 4,197
100% of total 100% of total
1 (not set) 5,100 165

9 HSLI INewsIe?rt(.-:r - health science 1,520 880
librarians of illinois

3 Conference — HSLI Newsletter 805 464
4 About - HSLI Newsletter 509 292
5 Page not found — HSLI Newsletter 324 305
6 Jira Scholarship - HSLI Newsletter 260 204

Health Science Librarians of Illinois -
7 2022 Conference 218 156

8 RUSA Guidelines for Health and Medical 168 116
Reference — HSLI Newsletter

9 Journal Club - HSLI Newsletter 143 79

10  Join/Renew — HSLI Newsletter 127 88

3.22
Avg 0%

30.91
1.73
1.73
1.74
1.06
1.27
1.40
1.45
1.81

1.44

Custom Sep 2, 2023 -Jun 4, 2024 ~

HOWS per page: -
Average Event count
engagement Allevents ~
time

51s 29,651

Avg 0% 100% of total

9m 03s 5,440

12s 4,231

30s 2,300

13s 1,379

1s 947

28s 823

Os 546

52s 608

29s 336

19s 345

Go to:

Key evi

All eveni



