HSLI Website report

Submitted by Stacey Knight-Davis June 4, 2024

The membership application still needs to be migrated to Forminator, but all other pages for site are now hosted in Wordpress.

Usage Statistics:

(±)	Pages and screens: Page title and screen class 🕢 🖈				Custom Sep 2, 2023 - Jun 4, 2024 ▼ Rows per page: 10 ▼ Go to: 1		
	Page title and screen class 🕶 🛨	↓ Views	Users	Views per user	Average engagement time	Event count All events	Key event
		13,530	4,197	3.22	51s	29,651	
		100% of total	100% of total	Avg 0%	Avg 0%	100% of total	
1	(not set)	5,100	165	30.91	9m 03s	5,440	
2	HSLI Newsletter – health science librarians of illinois	1,520	880	1.73	12s	4,231	
3	Conference - HSLI Newsletter	805	464	1.73	39s	2,300	
4	About – HSLI Newsletter	509	292	1.74	13s	1,379	
5	Page not found – HSLI Newsletter	324	305	1.06	1s	947	
6	Jira Scholarship – HSLI Newsletter	260	204	1.27	28s	823	
7	Health Science Librarians of Illinois - 2022 Conference	218	156	1.40	0s	546	
8	RUSA Guidelines for Health and Medical Reference – HSLI Newsletter	168	116	1.45	52s	608	
9	Journal Club – HSLI Newsletter	143	79	1.81	29s	336	
10	Join/Renew - HSLI Newsletter	127	88	1.44	19s	345	